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Result of OF BBA Sth SEMESTER ODL/OL EXAM, batch- July 2022

F.No. CDOE/BBAN-Sem/2025
Sr. No

2
3

Name
|Lama Monis
Zoya Enam

Zeeshan Choudhary

Hifza Nasir
JAvaan Ali

Mohd Shadman

Shivam Gupta

Areeba Zarmeen Faridi

Prashant Saroj

Shad Alam Khan
|Gaurav Ramakant
Malhotra

Rishabh Kumar

JAfshaAsad
|Taranjeet Kaur

Muhammad Ismail

Zova Fatima
Mohit Kumar
Hammad Khan

Md Chand
FAIZAN ALI
Mohammad Hamza

Waresa Khan

MD FAIZ AKRAM
Mohammad Farman

LABEEBA RIZWAN

Enrollment No.
ODL/BBA/JULY-22/1092
JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1080
JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1079

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1052
JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1045
JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1064

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1073

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1044

ODL/BBA/JULY-22/1103

ODL/BBA/JULY-22/1105
JH/OL/BBA/JULY -22/1048

ODL/BBA/JULY-22/1104

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1041
JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1 075

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1065

JH/OL/BBA/JUL Y-22/1081
ODL/BBA/JULY-22/1099

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1050

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1055
ODL/BBA/JULY-22/1086
JH/OL/BBAJULY-22/1060
JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1077

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1056

JH/OLBBA/JULY-22/1059
JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1 054

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1074
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Grand Total
(6001
463
386

407

425
405

510

497

Date: 27/OS/2025
Result
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

ER-BBA-D-20

Pass

Pass

Pass

ER-BBA-D-18

Pass
Pass

ER- BBA-P-02,
BBA-H-102, BBA-
AB-BBA-D-20

ER-BBA-P-02
Pass

ER-BBA-D-20

Pass
Pass
Pass

ER-BBA-D-17,
AB-BBA-D-20

Pass

Pass

Pass

ER-BBA-D-17,
BBA-D-19, BBA-

D 18

JA OAOC

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

460

471

S33

462
446

455

399
447
522

486

486

355

26 Shoaib Ahmad



Sr..No

27

Name

Gulam Murshlin Khan

|Azim Khan

|Sycd faisal Anwar

Enrollment No.

JH/OL/BBA/JULY-22/1049

GrandTotal
(600) Result

ER-BBA-D-17,
BBA-D 18, AB-
BBA-D-20

ER-BBA-D-17,
BBA-D-18, AB-

BBA-D-20
ER-BBA-D-17,
BBA-D-18

28 ODL/BBA/JULY-22/1085

ODL/BBA/JULY-22/110829

Ms. Azza Kyyub Siddiqui
Assistant Professor, CDOE

ProfM.A
Director, CDOE
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